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Winners for the Fall 2025 Creativity Contest are posted below,
and winning entries are featured in this newsletter. 
52 teens were represented by 75 entries received.  

We thank everyone who took the time to participate. 
If you’re eligible to enter again in future years, please do so!

ART — Grades 6-8
1st – Miles Lee Fisher, 7  gradeth

2nd – Madilynn Smart, 7  gradeth

3rd – Eliza Williamson, 8  gradeth

ART — Grades 9-12
1st – Jayce Jennings, 10  gradeth

2nd – Emily Link, 10  gradeth

3rd – Kru Harris, 10  gradeth

PHOTOGRAPHY — Grades 6-8
1st – Hudson Ohnmacht, 6  gradeth

2nd– Emmet Penner, 7  gradeth

3rd– Ainsley Zies, 8  gradeth

PHOTOGRAPHY — Grades 9-12
1st – Jaycie Ohnmacht, 10  gradeth

2nd – Salena Garcia, 10  gradeth

3rd - Alexis Noone, 11  gradeth

POETRY — Grades 6-8
1st – Iris Riggs, 6  gradeth

2nd– Easton Gnapp, 7  gradeth

POETRY — Grades 9-12
1st – Ember (Azar) Haden-

Henderson, 10  gradeth

2nd – Emma Kay Waltner, 
11  gradeth

3rd – Ashton Baldwin, 9  grade th

SHORT STORIES — Grades 6-8
1st – Olivia Markus, 6  gradeth

SHORT STORIES — Grades 9 - 12
1st – Brennan Schrag, 10  gradeth

2nd – Willow Clayman, 10  gradeth

3D ART — Grades 6-8
1st – Layton Oeser, 6  gradeth

3D ART — Grades 9-12
1st – Jaden Roots, 10  gradeth

2nd – Avery Epp, 10  gradeth

3rd – Faith Baxter, 10  gradeth

PERFORMANCE — Grades 6-8
1st – Brian Nininger, 7  gradeth
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1st – Miles Lee Fisher,
7  Gradeth

2nd – Madilynn Smart,
7  Gradeth

3rd – Eliza Williamson,
8  Gradeth
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1st – Jayce Jennings,
10th Grade

2nd – Emily Link, 
10  Gradeth

3rd – Kru Harris,
10  Gradeth
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1st – Layton Oeser,
6  Gradeth
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1st – Jaden Roots,
10  Gradeth

2nd – Avery Epp,
10  Gradeth

3nd – Faith Baxter,
10  Gradeth
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1st – Hudson Ohmacht,
6  Gradeth

2nd– Emmet Penner,
7  Gradeth

3rd– Ainsley Zies,
8  Gradeth
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1st – Jaycie Ohnmacht,
10  Gradeth

2nd – Salena Garcia,
10  Gradeth

3rd – Alexis Noone,
11  Gradeth
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1st– Iris Riggs,
6  Gradeth



2nd– Easton Gnapp,
6  Gradeth
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1st – Ember (Azar) Haden-Henderson,
10  Gradeth



2nd – Emma Kay Waltner
11  Gradeth



3rd – Ashton Baldwin
11  Gradeth
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1st – Olivia Markus,
6  Gradeth
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1st – Brennan Schrag,
10  Gradeth













2nd – Willow Clayman,
10  Gradeth
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1st – Brian Nininger,
7  Gradeth

Scan the QR Code to see Brian’s performance of 
“All The World’s A Stage”


